NIBE NIBE F1345-30
47
0
35
35
35
35
35

 NIBE™ F1345-30
Oświadczamy, na naszą wyłączną odpowiedzialność, że produkt:
Type designation: Type:
 NIBE™ F1345-24
 NIBE™ F1345-40
EN 12102-1:2017
do których odnosi się niniejsza deklaracja, jest zgodna z wymaganiami następujących dyrektyw:
- Regulation (EU) No 813/2013, implementing Directive 2009/125/EC for space heaters and combination heaters
Zgodność została sprawdzona zgodnie z następującymi normami:
EN 378-2:2008+A2:2012
EN 60335-1:2012+A11:2014+A13:2017
EN 60335-2-40:2003+A1:2006+A2:2009+A11:2004+A12:2005+A13:2013
EN 61000-6-1:2007
EN 61000-6-3:2007+A1:2011
EN 14825:2018
(Pressure Equipment Directive (PED) 2014/68/EU shall not apply to this pressurized equipment according to
item 2.f.iii in Article 1.)
Official Journal of the European Union, C 207/02, 3 July 2014; point 4
EN IEC 63000:2018
NIBE AB
Box 14
SE-285 21 Markaryd, Sweden